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Sixth Division, F
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Mtawa District, Alexande

(First Division, Wm. Higgins
| Second do A. Ward und
Third do

and T. Metcal;
C. Cameron
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Bailiffs, Y Fourth do  James Severs
Fifth  do  The mas Chrisp
lSthh do Carney
First Division, Court-House, City of Toronto,
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Place of | Third do \'iHngc of Oshawa, late Skae’s
tolding Corner Whitby,

he Court | Fourth do Court-House Richmond Hill,
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Days on which the Courts are to pe held
First Division, Tuesday, Feb, |, Friday, April 1, Wednes.

day, June 1. 'l'ucsd:ty,Aug. 2. Monc ay, Oct. 10, Thars-
day, December 1,

'econd Division, Friday, Feb, 4, Friday, April 8, Monday,
June 6, Tuesday Aug. 9, Friday Oct, 14, Tuesday,
December 6,

Third Division, Tuosday, Feb, 8. Tuesda
day, June 10, Tuesday, Aug. 16.
Tuesday December 13,

Fourth Division, Friday, February 1],

Tuesday, June 14, Monday, August
Friday, December 16,

y April 12, Fri.
Tuesday O-t. 18,

Monday, A pril 18.
OD)

2 I'riday Oct, 2],
bruary 15, 'I‘hursday, April 21,
Monday, June 27, Thursday Aug. 25, Tuesday Oct, 2.
Tuesday, December 27,

riday, Feb, 18. Mond

day, June 30, Monday, Aug, 29,
Friday December 30,

ay, April 25, Thurs.
Friday, October 98,
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and John McGillivray
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Northumberl



